FULTON COUNTRY CLUB

Greens Fees:
9 Holes
18 Holes

Golf Cart (Double Rider):

2024 GOLF SEASON

9 Holes
18 Holes

Golf Cart (Single Rider):
9 Holes
18 Holes

Pull Cart:
For the Day
For the Season

Golf Cart Lease:
For the Season

Range Balls:
Season (Member Single)

Season (Member Family)
Season (Non Member)
Large (Member)

Small (Member)

Large (Non Member)
Small (Non Member)

Beverages:
Bottle Pop

Fountain Pop
Arnold Palmer
Gatorade
Bottle Water
Coffee

Candy

Chips

$15.00
$22.00

$16.00
$22.00

$8.00
$11.00

$1.00
$10.00

$475.00

$125.00
$200.00
$250.00
$6.00
$4.00
$7.00
$5.00

$2.50
$1.75
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.25
$1.75
$1.75

Handicap Cards:
GHIN Handicap
FCC Handicap

Junior Membership:

For the Season

College Membership:

For the Season

2023 Dues:
Bond

Cart Shed Rental:
For the Season
Electric

Lockers:
For the Season

Beer:

Single

6 Pack

Tap Beer (8 0z.)
Tap Beer (16 oz.)
Pitcher of Tap Beer

$25.00
$10.00

$150.00

$200.00

$750.00
$225.00

$225.00
$250.00

$10.00

$3.00
$15.00
$2.00
$2.50
$8.50



