## FULTON COUNTRY CLUB 2024 GOLF SEASON

Greens Fees:		<b>Handicap Cards:</b>	
9 Holes	\$15.00	GHIN Handicap	\$25.00
18 Holes	\$22.00	FCC Handicap	\$10.00
Golf Cart (Double Rider):		Junior Membership:	
9 Holes	\$16.00	For the Season	\$150.00
18 Holes	\$22.00		
Golf Cart (Single Rider):		College Membership:	
9 Holes	\$8.00	For the Season	\$200.00
18 Holes	\$11.00		
Pull Cart:			
For the Day	\$1.00		
For the Season	\$10.00		
For the Season	\$10.00		
Golf Cart Lease:		2023 Dues:	\$750.00
For the Season	\$475.00	Bond	\$225.00
Range Balls:		Cart Shed Rental:	
Season (Member Single)	\$125.00	For the Season	\$225.00
Season (Member Family)	\$ 200.00	Electric	\$250.00
Season (Non Member)	\$250.00		
Large (Member)	\$6.00	Lockers:	
Small (Member)	\$4.00	For the Season	\$10.00
Large (Non Member)	\$7.00		
Small (Non Member)	\$5.00		
Beverages:		Beer:	
Bottle Pop	\$2.50	Single	\$3.00
Fountain Pop	\$1.75	6 Pack	\$15.00
Arnold Palmer	\$2.00	Tap Beer (8 oz.)	\$2.00
Gatorade	\$2.50	Tap Beer (16 oz.)	\$2.50
Bottle Water	\$2.00	Pitcher of Tap Beer	\$8.50
Coffee	\$1.25	Tricile of Tap been	J0.50
Candy	\$1.75		
Chips	\$1.75		
Cilips	71.75		